  Polyethylene
Tanks
Installation
Requirements
Average Dilution Trap
Water Corporation
2
30/07/2025

DIMENSIONS DO NOT INCLUDE PIPEWORK OR ACCESS LIDS.
MODEL HEIGHT
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
VOLUME
(L)
WEIGHT
(KG)
INLET
(mm)
OUTLET
(mm)
HADS1000 1550 1130 1700 1000 95 380 460
HADS1500 1550 1130 2280 1500 137 380 460
HADS2000 1550 1130 3010 2000 200 380 460
HADS3000 1680 1365 3055 3000 260 380 460
HADS4000 1825 1510 3250 4000 310 380 460
HADS5000 1940 1625 3200 5000 350 370 450
HADS6000 2460 1650 3950 6000 455 895 1015
HADS8000 2900 2100 3950 8000 650 1185 1290
HADS10000 2900 2100 3950 10000 650 885 990
9
30/07/2025
3.1.3 HADS Technical Drawing
10